va_chkr3.040423

Mountain Lakes Board of Education
Check Register By Check Number

10/23/2023
for Batches 50,51,52 and Posted Checks : Current Cycle : October
Invoice Account Vendor No./ Ba- Check Check Description or Check Check
Check # PO # Number Number Vendor Name/Remit to Vendor tch Amount Multi Remit To Check Name Date Type
POSTED CHECKS
99007 24-0985 60-910-310-870-DW-000 - - 6640/POMPTONIAN FOOD SERVICE 50 82,245.82(4) Sept'23 invs;StartUp Money ~ 10/31/2023 C
Total For Check Number 99007 $82,245.82
99008 24-0235 11-190-100-500-TD-0720C- - 8745/CABLEVISION LIGHTPATH, INC. 51 4,647.95Inv. 101140332 Nov.'23 10/31/2023 C
Total For Check Number 99008 $4,647.95
99009 24-0240 11-000-252-500-TD- - - 8659/CANON FINANCIAL SERVICES, 51 929.18Inv. 31495440 10/20-11/19/23 10/31/2023 C
INC
24-0240 11-190-100-440-TD- - - 8659/CANON FINANCIAL SERVICES, 51 2,168.08Inv. 31495440 10/20-11/19/23 10/31/2023 C
INC
Total For Check Number 99009 $3,097.26
99010 24-0301 11-000-291-270-DW-0820C- - 4676/DELTADENTALOFNJ * 51 24,531.95Dental Ins Premium Oct.'23 10/31/2023 C
Total For Check Number 99010 $24,531.95
99011 24-0799 11-000-262-622-BC-0640B- - 9391/DIRECT ENERGY BUSINESS 61 1,697.68#1820842 9/29-10/27 10/31/2023 C
24-0799 11-000-262-622-HS-0640B- - 9391/DIRECT ENERGY BUSINESS 61 8,286.71#1820841 9/29-10/26 10/31/2023 C
24-0799 11-000-262-622-LR-0640B- - 9391/DIRECT ENERGY BUSINESS 51 199.93#1820838 9-23-10/23 10/31/2023 C
24-0799 11-000-262-622-WW-0640B- - 9391/DIRECT ENERGY BUSINESS 51 2,265.90#1820839, #1820840 9/29-10/26  10/31/2023 C
Total For Check Number 99011 $12,450.22
99012 24-0651 11-000-262-622-BC-0640B- - 2181/ JCP &L 51 887.719/29-10/27 10/31/2023 C
24-0651 11-000-262-622-HS-0640B- - 2181/ JCP &L 51 4,587.449/20-10/18; 8/29-10/26 10/31/2023 C
24-0651 11-000-262-622-LR-0640B- - 21810 CP &L 51 649.479/23-10/23 10/31/2023 C
24-0651 11-000-262-622-WW-06408- - 2181/JCP &L 51 2,217.788/29-10/26; 8/29-10/26 10/31/2023 C
Total For Check Number 99012 $8,342.40
99013 24-1008 11-190-100-890-BC-0250A- - 8848/MIDDLESEX MIDDLE SCHOOL 51 135.00Invoice dated 11/18/23 10/31/2023 C
Total For Check Number 99013 $135.00
99014 24-0973 11-000-270-420-DW- - - 8728/N.J. MOTOR VEHICLE 51 50.00#587497103070460 10/31/2023 C
COMMISSION
Total For Check Number 99014 $50.00
99015 24-0237 11-190-100-500-TD-0720C- - 9239/T-MOBILE 51 96.00AC 977316580 Oct.'23 10/31/2023 C
Total For Check Number 99015 $96.00
99016 24-0652 11-000-262-622-HS-0640B- - 8054/TIOGA SOLAR MORRIS 51 463.840ct.'23 10/31/2023 C
COUNTY 1, LLC
Total For Check Number 99016 $463.84
99017 24-0238 11-190-100-500-TD-0720C- - 9144/VERIZON 51 495.79AC 356-779-984-0001-81 Nov.'23 10/31/2023 C
Total For Check Number 99017 $495.79
99018 24-0236 11-190-100-500-TD-0720C- - 9188/VERIZON i 1,521.96Inv. 29216327 Oct.'23 10/31/2023 C
24-0236 11-190-100-500-TD-0720C- - 9188/VERIZON 51 1,521.96Inv. 29275619 Nov.'23 10/31/2023 C
) Total For Check Number 99018 $3,043.92
Run on 11/17/2023 at 12:29:07 PM Page 1

* Break in Chk. # Sequence



va_chkr3.040423

Mountain Lakes Board of Education
Check Register By Check Number

10/23/2023
for Batches 50,51,52 and Posted Checks : Current Cycle : October
Invoice Account Vendor No./ Ba- Check Check Description or Check Check
Check # PO # Number Number Vendor Name/Remit to Vendor tch Amount Multi Remit To Check Name Date Type
POSTED CHECKS

99019 24-0973

Run on 11/17/2023 at 12:29:07 PM
* Break in Chk. # Sequence

11-000-270-420-DW- - - 8728/N.J. MOTOR VEHICLE 52 50.00#587497103070460
COMMISSION
Total For Check Number 99019 $50.00
Total Posted Checks $139,650.15

10/31/2023 C
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va_chkr3.040423
10/23/2023

Mountain Lakes Board of Education
Check Register By Check Number

for Batches 50,51,52 and Posted Checks : Current Cycle : October

Vendor No./
Vendor Name/Remit to Vendor

Fund Summary Fnd s BT Crooks  Checks NoniAP Chcks
10 11 $57,404.33 $57,404.33

60 60 $82,245.82 $82,245.82

GRAND TOTAL $139,650.15 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $139,650.15

* Total Prior Cycle Checks Voided in selected cycle(s): $0.00

Total Checks from selected cycle(s) voided in the selected cycle(s): $0.00



va_chkr3.040423

Mountain Lakes Board of Education

10/23/2023 Check Register By Check Number
for Batch 61 and Posted Checks : Current Cycle : October
invoice Account Vendor No./ Ba- Check Check Description or Check Check
Check # PO # Number Number Vendor Name/Remit to Vendor tch Amount Multi Remit To Check Name Date Type
POSTED CHECKS
99106 24-0961 11-000-213-330-CS-0431A- - 6913/ABLE SHRED BUSINESS 61 125.001Invs. 4921, 5075 10/17/2023 C
PRODUCTS LLC
Total For Check Number 99106 $125.00
99107 24-1031 11-000-240-610-HS-0250D-BA-  7019/MOUNTAIN LAKES BD-CAFE 61 34.00574-4521 Oct'23 10/17/2023 C
ACCT
Total For Check Number 99107 ' $34.00
99108 24-0987 11-000-213-330-CS-0431A- - 8992/RICHARD KLEINMANN MD, LLC 61 1,500.00BRIGEOCO 10/17/2023 C
Total For Check Number 99108 $1,500.00
Total Posted Checks $1,659.00
Run on 11/17/2023 at 12:34:58 PM Page 1

* Break in Chk. # Sequence



va_chkr3.040423
10/23/2023

Mountain Lakes Board of Education
Check Register By Check Number

for Batch 61 and Posted Checks : Current Cycle : October

Vendor No./
Vendor Name/Remit to Vendor

Fund Summa Fund Sub Computer Computer Hand Hand Totat
Y Category  Fund Checks Checks Non/AP Checks Checks Non/AP Checks

10 11 $1,659.00 $1,659.00

GRAND TOTAL $1,659.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1,659.00

* Total Prior Cycle Checks Voided in selected cycle(s): $0.00

Total Checks from selected cycle(s) voided in the selected cycle(s): $0.00



va_chkr3.040423

Mountain Lakes Board of Education
Check Register By Check Number

10/23/2023
for Batch 60 and UnPosted Checks : Check Date is from 11/01/2023 to 11/17/2023
Invoice Account Vendor No./ Ba- Check Check Description or Check Check
Check # PO # Number Number Vendor Name/Remit to Vendor tch Amount Multi Remit To Check Name Date Type
UNPOSTED CHECKS
99020 24-1012 11-000-223-890-BC-0130B- - 7318/AMERICAN ASSN OF 60 62.00Membership Renewal-M.A. 11/17/2023 C
TEACHERS OF FRENCH
Total For Check Number 99020 $62.00
99021 24-0442 11-190-100-500-HS- - - 6913/ABLE SHRED BUSINESS 60 100.00Inv. 5139 11/17/2023 C
PRODUCTS LLC
24-0967 11-190-100-500-LR-0720C- - 6913/ABLE SHRED BUSINESS 60 100.00Inv. 5108 11/17/2023 C
PRODUCTS LLC
Total For Check Number 99021 $200.00
99022 24-0461 11-000-261-420-DW-0750 - - 4813/AC DAUGHTRY, INC 60 119.85inv. 3980277 11/17/2023 C
Total For Check Number 99022 $119.85
99023 24-0802 11-000-251-500-AD- - - 6086/ACCESS 60 1,416.08Inv. 10540963 Oct.'23 11/17/2023 C
Total For Check Number 99023 $1,416.08
99024 24-0826 11-000-240-610-LR-0250E- - 6373/ACCURATE LABEL DESIGNS 60 235.95Inv. 175360 11/17/2023 C
Total For Check Number 99024 $235.95
99025 24-0842 11-190-100-610-HS-0240A-D -  9095/ACDC LEADERSHIP INC. 60 500.00Inv. 0004688 11/17/2023 C
Total For Check Number 99025 $500.00
98026 24-0768 11-190-100-610-HS-0240A-F -  8624/ALBERTSON/SAFEWAY 60 25.72AC 187342-(1) Oct.'23 Receipt 11/47/2023 C
Total For Check Number 99026 $25.72
99027 24-0663 11-000-261-420-DW-0750 - - 1068/ADAMS FIRE PROTECTION 60 2,071.50Invs 0111 843,845,850,851,8562  11/17/2023 C
INC.
Total For Check Number 99027 $2,071.50
99028 24-0936 11-000-263-420-DW-0720A- -  9117/AERIAL RISE LLC 60 982.50Inv. 20090 11/17/2023 C
Total For Check Number 99028 $982.50
99029 24-1017 11-000-261-610-DW-0730B- -  1123/MORRIS COUNTY HARDWARE 60 1,981.780ct.’23 Invoices 11/17/2023 C
& PAINT
Total For Check Number 99029 $1,981.78
99030 24-0308 11-000-261-420-DW-0750 - - 5261/ARROW ELEVATOR INC. 60 425.00Inv. 114493 Nov.'23 11/17/2023 C
Total For Check Number 99030 $425.00
99031 24-0922 11-000-230-610-LR-0130H- - 7882/ATLANTIC COMMUNICATIONS 60 569.90Inv. 21719 11/17/2023 C
Total For Check Number 99031 $569.90
99032 24-0919 11-000-240-610-BC-0250A- - 8920/DECKER INC. SCHOOL FIX 60 309.62 Order #553987A 11/17/2023 C
Tota! For Check Number 99032 $309.62
99033 24-1058 11-000-230-895-AD-0130A- - 6341/FINGERPRINT REIMB 60 37.98Kim Sauer 11/17/2023 C
Total For Check Number 93033 $37.98
99034 24-1058 11-000-230-895-AD-0130A- - 6341/FINGERPRINT REIMB 60 37.98Jessica Bickham 11/17/2023 C
Run on 11/17/2023 at 12:32:49 PM Page 1

* Break in Chk. # Sequence



va_chkr3.040423

Mountain Lakes Board of Education
Check Register By Check Number

10/23/2023
for Batch 60 and UnPosted Checks : Check Date is from 11/01/2023 to 11/17/2023
Invoice Account Vendor No./ Ba- Check Check Description or Check Check
Check # PO # Number Number Vendor Name/Remit to Vendor  tch Amount Multi Remit To Check Name Date Type
UNPOSTED CHECKS
Total For Check Number 99034 $37.98
99035 24-1058 11-000-230-895-AD-0130A- - 6341/FINGERPRINT REIMB 60 68.98Michele Bush 11/17/2023 C
Total For Check Number 99035 $68.98
99036 24-1058 11-000-230-895-AD-0130A- - 6341/FINGERPRINT REIMB 60 68.98 Jen Chaird 11/17/2023 C
Total For Check Number 99036 $68.98
99037 24-1058 11-000-230-895-AD-0130A- - 6341/FINGERPRINT REIMB 60 68.98Isabella Ciresi 11/17/2023 C
Total For Check Number 99037 $68.98
99038 24-1058 11-000-230-895-AD-0130A- - 6341/FINGERPRINT REIMB 60 68.98 Denise Faehner 11/17/2023 C
Total For Check Number 99038 $68.98
99039 24-1058 11-000-230-895-AD-0130A- - 6341/FINGERPRINT REIMB 60 68.98 Alina Gioielli 11/17/2023 C
Total For Check Number 99039 $68.98
99040 24-1058 11-000-230-895-AD-0130A- - 6341/FINGERPRINT REIMB 60 68.98 Jeanine Golden 11/17/2023 C
Total For Check Number 99040 $68.98
99041 24-1058 11-000-230-895-AD-0130A- - 6341/FINGERPRINT REIMB 60 68.98Erica Jackson 11/17/2023 C
Total For Check Number 99041 $68.98
99042 24-1058 11-000-230-895-AD-0130A- - 6341/FINGERPRINT REIMB 60 68.98 Jordana Michaels 11/17/2023 C
Total For Check Number 99042 $68.98
99043 24-1058 11-000-230-895-AD-0130A- - 6341/FINGERPRINT REIMB 60 68.98Liz Miner 11/17/2023 C
Total For Check Number 99043 $68.98
99044 24-1058 11-000-230-895-AD-0130A- - 6341/FINGERPRINT REIMB 60 68.98 Julie Savage 11/17/2023 C
Total For Check Number 99044 $68.98
99045 24-1058 11-000-230-895-AD-0130A- - 6341/FINGERPRINT REIMB 60 79.98Kristen Agnello 11/17/2023 C
Total For Check Number 99045 $79.98
99046 24-1058 11-000-230-895-AD-0130A- - 6341/FINGERPRINT REIMB 60 79.98 Christine Arakelian 11/17/2023 C
Total For Check Number 99046 $79.98
99047 24-1058 11-000-230-895-AD-0130A- - 6341/FINGERPRINT REIMB 60 79.98 Samara Barness 11/17/2023 C
Total For Check Number 99047 $79.98
99048 24-1058 11-000-230-895-AD-0130A- - 6341/FINGERPRINT REIMB 60 79.98 Abby Brewster 11/17/2023 C
Total For Check Number 99048 $79.98
99049 24-1058 11-000-230-895-AD-0130A- - 6341/FINGERPRINT REIMB 60 79.98Katherine D'Orlando 11/17/2023 C
Total For Check Number 93049 $79.98
99050 24-1058 11-000-230-895-AD-0130A- - 6341/FINGERPRINT REIMB 60 79.98 Judith Heimbach 11/17/2023 C
Total For Check Number 99050 $79.98
99051 24-1058 11-000-230-895-AD-0130A- - 6341/FINGERPRINT REIMB 60 79.98Michael Hernando 11/17/2023 C
Total For Check Number 99051 $79.98
Run on 11/17/2023 at 12:32:49 PM Page 2

* Break in Chk. # Sequence



Mountain Lakes Board of Education
st Check Register By Check Number

for Batch 60 and UnPosted Checks : Check Date is from 11/01/2023 to 11/17/2023

Invoice Account Vendor No./ Ba- Check Check Description or Check  Check
Check # PO # Number Number Vendor Name/Remit to Vendor tch Amount Multi Remit To Check Name Date Type
UNPOSTED CHECKS
99052 24-1058 11-000-230-895-AD-0130A- - 6341/FINGERPRINT REIMB 60 99.35Kara Stanzione 11/17/2023 C
Total For Check Number 99052 $99.35
99053 24-1058 11-000-230-895-AD-0130A- - 6341/FINGERPRINT REIMB 60 11.00Ralph Giampietro 11/17/2023 C
Total For Check Number 99053 $11.00
99054 24-0822 11-000-230-331-AD-0120B- - 8927/FOGARTY & HARA, ESQS. 60 4,303.00Inv. 19404 Aug.'23 11/17/2023 C
24-0822 11-000-230-331-AD-0120B- - 8927/FOGARTY & HARA, ESQS. 60 4,218.00Inv. 19323 Jul'23 11/17/2023 C
Total For Check Number 99054 $8,521.00
99055 24-0749 11-000-263-420-DW-0720A- -  1927/GATES FLAG & BANNER CO., 60 3,825.001nv. 216142 11/17/2023 C
INC.
Total For Check Number 99055 $3,825.00
99056 24-0992 11-000-261-420-DW-0750 - - 9030/GENERATIONS SERVICES INC. 60 4,895.911Inv. 10465 11/17/2023 C
Total For Check Number 99056 $4,895.91
99057 24-0423 11-000-213-330-LR-0430A- - 8994/HEATHER LYN BLACKWELL 60 7,692.500ct.'23 11/17/2023 C
LONG
Total For Check Number 99057 $7,692.50
99058 24-0925 11-000-222-610-HS-0230B- - 7805/INFOBASE LEARNING 60 5,263.32INV450243 11/17/2023 C
Total For Check Number 99058 $5,263.32
99059 Non A/P Chk DB10-499- , CR10-101- 9411/JESSICA MCGRADY 60 260.00WTTS Refund - WD 11/17/2023 C
Total For Chack Number 99059 $260.00
99060 24-0998 11-000-261-420-DW-0750 - - 5039/JOHNSON CONTROLS FIRE 60 3,203.111nv. 51295780 11/17/2023 C
PROTECTION LP
Total For Check Number 99060 $3,203.11
99061 24-1030 12-000-261-732-DW- - - 8743/JOHNSTONE SUPPLY 60 2,405.64Inv. S5925145.001 11/17/2023 C
24-1002 12-000-261-732-DW- - - 8743/JOHNSTONE SUPPLY 60 2,405.64Inv. S5909499.001 11/17/2023 C
Total For Check Number 99061 $4,811.28
99062 24-0932 11-000-213-330-LR-0430A- - 9212/KAREN J NOBLE 60 1,600.002324-1, 2324-4 11/17/2023 C
Total For Check Number 99062 $1,600.00
99063 24-0798 11-000-263-610-DW- - - 6240/KENVIL POWER MOWER 60 5,346.22Inv. 228006 11/17/2023 C
Total For Check Number 99063 $5,346.22
99064 24-0949 11-000-263-610-DW- - - 7530/LAKELAND AUTO PARTS 60 159.84 53179781, S3188976 11/17/2023 C
Total For Check Number 99064 $159.84
99065 24-0904 20-042-100-610-LD- - - 1345/LAKESHORE LEARNING 60 877.23Inv. 380954101023 11/17/2023 C
MATERIALS
Total For Check Number 99065 $877.23
99066 24-0849 11-000-263-610-DW- - - 8551/METRO SUPPLY & SERVICE 60 158.001Inv. 56363 11/17/2023 C
Run on 11/17/2023 at 12:32:49 PM Page 3

* Break in Chk. # Sequence



va_chkr3.040423

Mountain Lakes Board of Education
Check Register By Check Number

10/23/2023
for Batch 60 and UnPosted Checks : Check Date is from 11/01/2023 to 11/17/2023
Invoice Account Vendor No./ Ba- Check Check Description or Check Check
Check # PO # Number Number Vendor Name/Remit to Vendor tch Amount Multi Remit To Check Name Date Type
UNPOSTED CHECKS
Total For Check Number 99066 $158.00
99067 24-0972 11-000-230-610-AD-0130E- - 2453/MGL PRINTING SOLUTIONS 60 69.001Inv. 200964 11/17/2023 C
Total For Check Number 99067 $69.00
99068 24-0307 11-000-263-420-DW-0720A- -  9052/MOORE CONTROL 60 248.55invs 83111-83115 11/17/2023 C
EXTERMINATING CO
Total For Check Number 99068 $248.55
99069 24-0866 11-000-240-610-WW-0250A- -  7960/MOUNT FREEDOM PRINTING 60 268.00Inv. 30487 11/17/2023 C
Total For Check Number 99069 $268.00
99070 24-0937 11-000-310-930-LR-0920 - - 7019/MOUNTAIN LAKES BD-CAFE 60 3,880.00574 4504, 4503 &4512 Sept.'23  11/17/2023 C
ACCT
Total For Check Number 99070 $3,880.00
99071 24-0520 11-190-100-500-HS- - - 2563/THE MUSIC SHOP, LLC 60 1,602.60182312-182319, 182325 (9) Invs  11/17/2023 C
Total For Check Number 99071 $1,502.60
99072 24-1013 11-000-263-610-DW- - - 8359/NAPA AUTO PARTS 60 341.99Inv. 1567-206401 11/17/2023 C
Total For Check Number 99072 $341.99
99073 24-0750 11-190-100-610-HS-0240A-G -  7657/NATIONAL EDUCATIONAL 60 846.42Invs 48029, 48038, 48441 11/17/2023 C
MUSIC CO.
24-0750 12-140-100-731-HS- - - 7657/NATIONAL EDUCATIONAL 60 3,930.00Invs 48029, 48038, 48441 11/17/2023 C
MUSIC CO.
Total For Check Number 99073 $4,776.42
99074 24-0938 11-190-100-610-TD-0730A- - 8608/NEWEGG BUSINESS INC. 60 33.05Inv. 1304716041 11/17/2023 C
Total For Check Number 99074 $33.05
99075 24-0990 11-000-252-580-TD- - - 2579/NJASA 60 695.001nv. dated Nov. 2, 2023 11/17/2023 C
Total For Check Number 99075 $695.00
99076 24-0974 11-000-230-590-AD-0130B- - 8535/NJSCHOOLJOBS.COM, INC. 60 2,000.00Inv. 17037 11/17/2023 C
Total For Check Number 99076 $2,000.00
99077 24-0384 11-402-100-890-HS-1020A-21-  4919/NJSIAA 60 180.000087255-IN, 0087081-IN 11/17/2023 C
24-0384 11-402-100-890-HS-1020A-21-  4919/NJSIAA 60 90.000087418-IN 11/17/2023 C
Total For Check Number 99077 $270.00
99078 24-0945 11-000-213-330-LR-0430A- - 9290/PATRICIA FILIACI 60 700.002324-3 11/17/2023 C
Total For Check Number 99078 $700.00
99079 24-0947 11-000-261-420-DW-0750 - - 7934/PDM GROUP 60 1,652.501Inv. 1170 11/17/2023 C
Total For Check Number 99079 $1,552.50
99080 24-0382 11-207-100-610-LR-0240 - - 8325/NCS PEARSON INC 60 444 79Invs. 22243164, 22256903 11/17/2023 C
Total For Check Number 99080 $444.79
Run on 11/17/2023 at 12:32:49 PM Page 4

* Break in Chk. # Sequence



va_chkr3.040423

Mountain Lakes Board of Education
Check Register By Check Number

10/23/2023
for Batch 60 and UnPosted Checks : Check Date is from 11/01/2023 to 11/17/2023
Invoice Account Vendor No./ Ba- Check Check Description or Check Check
Check # PO # Number Number Vendor Name/Remit to Vendor tch Amount Multi Remit To Check Name Date Type
UNPOSTED CHECKS
99081 22-0985A P2-040-100-610-DW- - - 9216/PLAYPOWER LT FARMINGTON, 60 5,000.00Inv. 1400260217 Balance 11/17/2023 C
INC
Total For Check Number 99081 $5,000.00
99082 24-0985 60-910-310-870-DW-000 - - 6640/POMPTONIAN FOOD SERVICE 60 110,017.35(3) Oct.'23 Invoices 11/17/2023 C
Total For Check Number 99082 $110,017.35
99083 24-0867 11-000-240-610-WW-0250A- - 4821/PRESENTATION SYSTEMS, 60 595.001Inv. 62360 11/17/2023 C
INC.
Total For Check Number 99083 $595.00
99084 24-0848 11-401-100-890-HS-1020A-05-  2798/PRINCIPALS/SUPERVISORS/DI 60 195.00Richard Mangili 11/17/2023 C
RECTORS
Total For Check Number 99084 $195.00
99085 24-0993 11-000-240-610-LR-0250E- - 2937/PRO-ED, INC 60 83.00Inv. 3015688 11/17/2023 C
24-0908 20-042-100-610-LD- - - 2937/PRO-ED, INC 60 1,574.10Inv. 3012441 11/17/2023 C
Total For Check Number 99085 $1,657.10
99086 24-0354 11-000-240-500-BC- - - 2881/READY REFRESH BY NESTLE 60 63.82AC 0015576978 10/13-11/12/23  11/17/2023 C
24-0580 11-000-251-500-AD- - - 2881/READY REFRESH BY NESTLE 60 134.44AC 0015629652 10/13-11/12/23  11/17/2023 C
24-0903 11-190-100-500-HS- - - 2881/READY REFRESH BY NESTLE 60 14.37AC 0014813828 10/13-11/12/23  11/17/2023 C
Total For Check Number 99086 $212.63
99087 24-0896 11-000-240-610-LR-0250E- - 9170/SCHOOL SPECIALTY, LLC 60 50.89#308104431186 11/17/2023 C
24-0229 11-190-100-610-WW-0240A-U - 9170/SCHOOL SPECIALTY, LLC 60 1,209.74(3) Invoices 11/17/2023 C
24-0216 11-190-100-610-WW-0240A-U - 9170/SCHOOL SPECIALTY, LLC 60 309.00#308104364007, #208133331120 11/17/2023 C
Total For Check Number 99087 $1,569.63
99088 24-0771 11-190-100-610-HS-0240A-F -  9253/SRS, INC. 60 92.841D149902 (2) Oct'23 Receipts 11/17/2023 C
Total For Check Number 99088 $92.84
99089 24-0907 20-042-100-610-LD- - - 8613/SPEECH CORNER LLC 60 207.921nv. 24753 11/17/2023 C
Total For Check Number 99089 $207.92
99090 24-0469 11-180-100-610-HS-0240A-G -  7172/STANTON'S SHEET MUSIC, INC 60 1,133.18Invs. 1951872, 1956690 11/17/2023 C
Total For Check Number 99090 $1,133.18
99091 24-1000 11-190-100-610-BC-0730A- - 7945/STAPLES BUSINESS CREDIT 60 439.96Inv. 8072302940 11/17/2023 C
24-1010 11-190-100-610-BC-0730A- - 7945/STAPLES BUSINESS CREDIT 60 127.491nv. 8072293326 11/17/2023 C
Total For Check Number 99091 $567.45
99092 24-0738 11-190-100-610-HS-0240A-G -  5876/SWEETWATER SOUND INC. 60 585.501nv. 38327879 11/17/2023 C
Total For Check Number 99092 $585.50
99093 24-0900 11-219-100-580-L1-0250 - - 3320/TEACHER 60 65.80Alana Polanco 11/17/2023 C
Total For Check Number 99093 $65.80
Run on 11/17/2023 at 12:32:49 PM Page 5

* Break in Chk. # Sequence



va_chkr3.040423

Mountain Lakes Board of Education
Check Register By Check Number

10/23/2023
for Batch 60 and UnPosted Checks : Check Date is from 11/01/2023 to 11/17/2023
Invoice Account Vendor No./ Ba- Check Check Description or Check Check
Check # PO # Number Number Vendor Name/Remit to Vendor tch Amount Multi Remit To Check Name Date Type
UNPOSTED CHECKS
99094 24-1003 11-219-100-580-L1-0250 - - 3320/TEACHER 60 359.08Alana Polanco 11/17/2023 C
Total For Check Number 99094 $359.08
99095 24-1004 11-219-100-580-L1-0250 - - 3320/TEACHER 60 238.76 Jennifer Becht 11/17/2023 C